

8 4x100m Freestyle Women Final

Official

Rank	Competitor	Age	Club	RT	PTS	Result
1	 Aquinas College	15		0.66		4:02.53 Entry: 4:05.51 -2.98
	Mila Kennedy	14				
	(0.66) 13.96 29.80 45.98	1:02.15	1:02.15			
	Addison Sands	15				
	(0.25) 13.62 29.02 45.19	1:01.36	2:03.51			
	Greer Sander	15				
	(0.36) 13.52 28.76 44.28	59.72	3:03.23			
	Evie Metcalfe	15				
	(0.17) 13.02 27.77 43.51	59.30	4:02.53			
2	 St Margarets A	15		0.76		4:06.48 Entry: 4:07.91 -1.43
	Olivia Vivian	15				
	(0.76) 13.88 29.52 45.22	1:00.72	1:00.72			
	Charlotte Dunne	13				
	(0.37) 13.54 29.01 45.18	1:01.11	2:01.83			
	Madeleine Tapper	13				
	(0.20) 14.15 30.31 47.39	1:04.23	3:06.06			
	Lily Dunne	15				
	(0.40) 13.50 28.76 44.60	1:00.42	4:06.48			
3	 Rangitoto College	15		0.67		4:08.80 Entry: 4:08.72 +0.08
	Rina Bang	15				
	(0.67) 14.35 29.93 46.35	1:02.46	1:02.46			
	Helena Yule	15				
	(0.49) 14.52 31.25 48.20	1:05.71	2:08.17			
	Isabella Wang	14				
	(0.22) 13.53 29.20 45.61	1:02.19	3:10.36			
	Amber Lin	15				
	(0.18) 12.85 27.68 43.01	58.44	4:08.80			
4	 Mt Maunganui College	15		0.74		4:09.65 Entry: 4:15.00 -5.35
	Amelia McEwan	14				
	(0.74) 13.54 28.06 43.41	58.82	58.82			
	Mackenzie Jury	15				
	(0.44) 14.51 30.62 47.55	1:04.29	2:03.11			
	Paige Aitchison	13				
	(0.41) 13.94 29.32 45.24	1:01.06	3:04.17			
	Sophie Braithwaite	14				
	(0.24) 14.73 31.37 48.33	1:05.48	4:09.65			
5	 Macleans College	15		0.69		4:10.72 Entry: 4:10.34 +0.38
	Evelyn Loh	14				
	(0.69) 14.18 30.14 47.19	1:03.81	1:03.81			
	Gariad Chan	15				
	(0.33) 13.76 29.55 45.78	1:02.56	2:06.37			
	Alisa Sutthiphosuwat	13				
	(0.36) 14.85 31.57 48.84	1:06.02	3:12.39			
	Indie Herbert	14				

(0.51) 13.24 28.01 43.34 58.33 4:10.72

6



Diocesan Schoo

14

0.74

4:14.48

Entry: 4:14.00 +0.48

Anna Li 13
(0.74) 13.95 29.26 45.38 1:01.68 1:01.68
Ella van Schaik 14
(0.52) 14.35 30.99 48.39 1:05.59 2:07.27
Sienna Webby 14
(0.52) 14.74 30.91 48.17 1:05.41 3:12.68
Catherine Li 14
(0.24) 13.20 28.72 45.02 1:01.80 4:14.48

7



St Andrew's Col

15

0.71

4:15.78

Entry: 5:03.20 -47.42

Millie MacIntyre 15
(0.71) 14.38 30.28 46.84 1:03.79 1:03.79
Kelicia Purcell 13
(0.35) 13.74 29.33 45.73 1:01.95 2:05.74
Catherine Shao 15
(0.32) 14.67 31.26 48.72 1:06.56 3:12.30
Keira Watt 14
(0.47) 14.21 30.06 46.65 1:03.48 4:15.78

8



New Plymouth (

15

0.78

4:29.39

Kaia Prince 15
(0.78) 14.93 31.60 48.88 1:05.77 1:05.77
Chloe Herrett 15
(0.43) 16.36 35.25 54.13 1:12.85 2:18.62
Blakey Stewart McDonald 13
(0.32) 14.67 31.30 48.90 1:06.37 3:24.99
Lani Johnstone 14
(0.37) 13.93 30.06 47.50 1:04.40 4:29.39

9



Rangi Ruru Girl

15

0.77

4:29.54

Entry: 4:27.48 +2.06

Maddie Ericson 14
(0.77) 14.76 30.87 48.16 1:04.74 1:04.74
Arden Leeds 15
(0.70) 15.09 31.70 49.91 1:08.16 2:12.90
Aria Lu 13
(-0.02) 14.25 31.18 48.95 1:06.79 3:19.69
Hazel O'Steen 13
(0.27) 14.82 32.65 51.45 1:09.85 4:29.54

10



Napier Girls Hig

15

0.91

4:30.43

Blanca FernandezdeCastillo 15
(0.91) 15.47 33.02 50.34 1:07.74 1:07.74
Tasmin Henricksen 13
(0.64) 15.66 32.92 51.15 1:08.77 2:16.51
Katelyn Howard 13
(0.47) 15.57 33.14 51.92 1:10.99 3:27.50
Georgia Charlton 14
(0.37) 13.93 29.87 46.67 1:02.93 4:30.43

11



Macleans Colle

15

0.86

4:34.72

Entry: 4:45.90 -11.18

Emma Asiata 14
(0.86) 15.58 32.63 50.58 1:08.21 1:08.21
Faith Hazel 15
(0.66) 14.98 32.23 50.09 1:08.48 2:16.69

Amy Errington				13	
(0.51)	15.82	33.90	52.88	1:11.63	3:28.32
Kimberly Gao				13	
(0.52)	14.63	31.88	49.54	1:06.40	4:34.72

12	 Palmerston Nor			15	0.79	4:45.87	
						Entry: 4:42.87	+3.00
	Alysha Jefferies			15			
	(0.79)	15.16	31.67	49.68	1:07.33	1:07.33	
	Grace Sherwin			14			
	(0.56)	15.56	33.13	51.53	1:09.83	2:17.16	
	Lilian Liu			14			
	(0.68)	16.68	35.53	54.94	1:14.52	3:31.68	
	Olivia Lion			15			
	(0.71)	16.50	35.05	54.76	1:14.19	4:45.87	

13	 Wairarapa and				0.92	4:50.41	
	(0.92)	16.29	34.16	52.54	1:10.26	1:10.26	
	(0.23)	17.75	37.24	58.14	1:18.36	2:28.62	
	(0.36)	15.88	34.25	53.69	1:12.17	3:40.79	
	(0.51)	15.43	33.25	51.44	1:09.62	4:50.41	